
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 305 150 2 4,58
2 3 2 310 160 2 9,92
4 11 8 310 164 2 40,67

12 23 12 310 164 2 61,01

24 29 6 310 163 2 30,32
30 31 2 306 163 2 9,98
32 33 2 295 163 2 9,62
34 34 1 280 163 2 4,56
35 35 1 260 160 2 4,16

Tot. Slabs 35 174,81

Palissandro Classico GR 9009/1
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


